
WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 9 Boys - 75 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

26 Lewis BOOTH Preston Harriers 12.7 

35 Sam REDDING Wigan Harriers 13.0 

56 Benjamin COWLEY Wigan Harriers 13.9 

42 Dale FRANCIS Wigan Harriers 14.2 

38 Billy KINSLEY Wigan Harriers 14.6 

50 Kieran DUNN Wigan Harriers 14.7 

13 Scott THOMPSON Wigan Harriers 14.9 

60 Michael LUPTON Wigan Harriers 15.6 

          

 

Under 9 Boys – 600 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

13 Scott THOMPSON Wigan Harriers 02:16.9 

26 Lewis BOOTH Preston Harriers 02:17.7 

35 Sam REDDING Wigan Harriers 02:19.3 

56 Benjamin COWLEY Wigan Harriers 02:22.1 

42 Dale FRANCIS Wigan Harriers 02:23.9 

50 Kieran DUNN Wigan Harriers 02:28.4 

55 Sam CROSS Wirral AC 02:39.1 

38 Billy KINSLEY Wigan Harriers 02:48.0 

          

 
 
Under 9 Boys – Long Jump 

No. Athlete   Club Distance 

26 Lewis BOOTH Preston Harriers 2.81 

56 Benjamin COWLEY Wigan Harriers 2.54 

35 Sam REDDING Wigan Harriers 2.32 

13 Scott THOMPSON Wigan Harriers 2.17 

42 Dale FRANCIS Wigan Harriers 2.13 

50 Kieran DUNN Wigan Harriers 1.89 

38 Billy KINSLEY Wigan Harriers 1.60 

          



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 11 Boys - 75 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

8 Tony CARSCADDEN Wirral AC 11.7 4 

33 Jake WHITTLE Wigan Harriers 12.2 1 

46 Daniel SHIELDS Leigh Harriers 12.2 2 

10 Louis CATER Wigan Harriers 12.3 1 

28 Daniel HOLLAND Wigan Harriers 12.4 2 

39 Jacob GORDON Wigan Harriers 12.6 2 

5 Regan FRANCIS Birchfield Harriers 12.6 3 

30 Oliver TOMLINSON Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 12.7 1 

15 Harry MERCER Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 12.7 2 

41 Louis WALKER Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 12.7 3 

51 Harvey MASSEY Leigh Harriers 12.9 2 

43 Ethan JONES Leigh Harriers 13.1 1 

59 Sean PORTER Salford Mets 13.3 1 

7 Adam ROBERTS Preston Harriers 13.3 3 

45 Nathan DUNN Wigan Harriers 13.3 4 

47 Harrison FLEMING Wigan Harriers 13.5 3 

54 Jonathan WHITFIELD Wigan Harriers 13.5 4 

25 Jamie SHIRTCLIFFE Hyndburn 13.6 1 

64 Oliver BURRILL Southport & Waterloo 13.6 4 

1 Connor BORTHWICK Wigan Harriers 13.7 1 

52 James WILSON Salford Mets 13.7 2 

18 Jordan LYNCH Lancaster & Morecambe 13.7 4 

23 Adam STANSBIE Wigan Harriers 13.9 3 

            

 
 

Under 11 Boys - 600 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

8 Tony CARSCADDEN Wirral AC 02:03.0 2 

45 Nathan DUNN Wigan Harriers 02:06.1 1 

30 Oliver TOMLINSON Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 02:06.5 1 

47 Harrison FLEMING Wigan Harriers 02:06.8 2 

39 Jacob GORDON Wigan Harriers 02:07.1 1 

53 Bradley HALSALL Wigan Harriers 02:08.6 2 

43 Ethan JONES Leigh Harriers 02:09.9 1 

51 Harvey MASSEY Leigh Harriers 02:11.2 1 

18 Jordan LYNCH Lancaster & Morecambe 02:11.9 1 

37 Joe ROBERTS Southport & Waterloo 02:12.3 2 

7 Adam ROBERTS Preston Harriers 02:13.8 2 

25 Jamie SHIRTCLIFFE Hyndburn 02:18.2 1 

52 James WILSON Salford Mets 02:19.5 2 

64 Oliver BURRILL Southport & Waterloo 02:22.4 2 

54 Jonathan WHITFIELD Wigan Harriers 02:24.3 2 

            

 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 11 Boys – Long Jump 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

43 Ethan JONES Leigh Harriers 3.59 

28 Daniel HOLLAND Wigan Harriers 3.47 

39 Jacob GORDON Wigan Harriers 3.40 

30 Oliver TOMLINSON Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 3.33 

10 Louis CATER Wigan Harriers 3.31 

33 Jake WHITTLE Wigan Harriers 3.30 

5 Regan FRANCIS Birchfield Harriers 3.29 

41 Louis WALKER Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 3.23 

1 Connor BORTHWICK Wigan Harriers 3.13 

7 Adam ROBERTS Preston Harriers 2.95 

25 Jamie SHIRTCLIFFE Hyndburn 2.85 

37 Joe ROBERTS Southport & Waterloo 2.83 

45 Nathan DUNN Wigan Harriers 2.57 

15 Harry MERCER Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 0.00 

          

 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 13 Boys – 75 Metre Hurdles 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

118 William INGRAM Wakefield Harriers 16.6 

168 James RUSHTON Sale Harriers 16.9 

143 Alex MILLER Bolton United Harriers 18.1 

130 Michael PANES Southport & Waterloo 18.2 

197 Jake MELLING Wigan Harriers 18.6 

          

 
 

Under 13 Boys – 100 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

115 Kieran CORBETT Preston Harriers 13.8 1 

176 Aaron STANNARD Bolton United Harriers 13.9 1 

164 Daniel RICHARDSON Warrington AC 14.5 1 

109 Rio Kai YEARWOOD Birchfield Harriers 14.6 1 

137 Tom BOOTH Preston Harriers 14.9 1 

129 David JONES Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 15.1 1 

156 Dominic LAVELLE Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 15.2 2 

182 Jack DAWBER-AXON Wigan Harriers 15.6 2 

34 Will TOWNSEND Horwich RMI 15.7 2 

119 Ethan MURRAY Lancaster & Morecambe 15.8 2 

123 Nathan TOWNSEND Horwich RMI 16.6 2 

            
 
 

Under 13 Boys – 200 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

115 Kieran CORBETT Preston Harriers 28.5 1 

176 Aaron STANNARD Bolton United Harriers 30.0 1 

129 David JONES Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 31.2 1 

164 Daniel RICHARDSON Warrington AC 31.2 2 

169 Jordan SMITH Leigh Harriers 31.9 2 

130 Michael PANES Southport & Waterloo 32.1 1 

182 Jack DAWBER-AXON Wigan Harriers 32.3 2 

156 Dominic LAVELLE Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 32.6 2 

34 Will TOWNSEND Horwich RMI 32.8 2 

145 Patrick TABERNER Wigan Harriers 32.9 1 

119 Ethan MURRAY Lancaster & Morecambe 33.2 1 

157 Luke TYSON Southport & Waterloo 33.7 1 

123 Nathan TOWNSEND Horwich RMI 35.0 1 

197 Jake MELLING Wigan Harriers 36.0 2 

175 Alex MATTHEWS Southport & Waterloo 36.8 2 

            
 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 13 Boys – 800 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

130 Michael PANES Southport & Waterloo 02:32.1 

140 Luke PENSWICK Preston Harriers 02:34.4 

194 Rory JUDD Preston Harriers 02:47.9 

231 Robert BRYNING Preston Harriers 02:48.6 

189 Corey BOOTHE Wigan Harriers 02:48.7 

137 Tom BOOTH Preston Harriers 02:51.1 

169 Jordan SMITH Leigh Harriers 02:51.7 

143 Alex MILLER Bolton United Harriers 02:52.8 

145 Patrick TABERNER Wigan Harriers 02:56.5 

138 Jonathan CAUSER St Helens Sutton 03:09.1 

159 Oliver NUTTALL Wirral AC 03:11.5 

          

 
 

Under 13 Boys – 1500 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

148 Bradley YATES Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 05:01.6 

157 Luke TYSON Southport & Waterloo 05:05.4 

196 Patrick DEVER Preston Harriers 05:07.6 

118 William INGRAM Wakefield Harriers 05:22.1 

185 Joseph HOWE Horwich RMI 05:36.0 

123 Nathan TOWNSEND Horwich RMI 05:46.2 

187 Zac MASON Unattached 06:22.3 

          
 
 

Under 13 Boys – High Jump 
No. Athlete   Club Height 

189 Corey BOOTHE Wigan Harriers 1.10 

34 Will TOWNSEND Horwich RMI 1.05 

          

 
 

Under 13 Boys – Long Jump 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

109 Rio Kai YEARWOOD Birchfield Harriers 4.06 

156 Dominic LAVELLE Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 4.00 

137 Tom BOOTH Preston Harriers 3.86 

145 Patrick TABERNER Wigan Harriers 3.79 

119 Ethan MURRAY Lancaster & Morecambe 3.68 

189 Corey BOOTHE Wigan Harriers 3.54 

138 Jonathan CAUSER St Helens Sutton 3.50 

129 David JONES Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 3.45 

172 George SUTTON Southport & Waterloo 3.35 

175 Alex MATTHEWS Southport & Waterloo 2.58 

          
 
 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 13 Boys – Javelin 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

118 William INGRAM Wakefield Harriers 24.62 

133 Niall CLOWES Crewe & Nantwich 23.33 

143 Alex MILLER Bolton United Harriers 19.60 

159 Oliver NUTTALL Wirral AC 18.79 

138 Jonathan CAUSER St Helens Sutton 14.03 

172 George SUTTON Southport & Waterloo 13.49 

197 Jake MELLING Wigan Harriers 0.00 

          

 
 

Under 13 Boys – Shot Putt 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

133 Niall CLOWES Crewe & Nantwich 7.85 

115 Kieran CORBETT Preston Harriers 5.95 

196 Patrick DEVER Preston Harriers 3.38 

          

 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 15 Boys – 80 Metre Hurdles 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

282 James TAYLOR City of Stoke 11.8 

300 Edward SELVEY Chesterfield 15.1 
 
 

Under 15 Boys – 100 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

232 Sean SQUIBB Oswestry 12.7 1 

291 Michael CAUSER St Helens Sutton 12.8 1 

274 Mike EVANS Wigan Harriers 13.1 1 

288 Jacob CORRY Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 13.1 2 

289 Curtis MITCHELL Preston Harriers 13.1 2 

278 Chris JENKINS East Cheshire Harriers 13.3 1 

287 Tom KRAMER Rochdale 13.6 2 

292 Fin WALKER Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 13.7 2 

276 Jake HOGG Southport & Waterloo 13.8 1 

183 Thomas NEAL Southport & Waterloo 13.8 2 

200 George INGRAM Southport & Waterloo 14.5 2 

            

 
 

Under 15 Boys – 200 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

282 James TAYLOR City of Stoke 25.3 1 

274 Mike EVANS Wigan Harriers 26.3 1 

271 David BLOWER Wrexham AC 26.4 1 

232 Sean SQUIBB Oswestry 26.5 1 

278 Chris JENKINS East Cheshire Harriers 26.8 1 

287 Tom KRAMER Rochdale 27.1 1 

289 Curtis MITCHELL Preston Harriers 27.5 2 

288 Jacob CORRY Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 27.6 1 

183 Thomas NEAL Southport & Waterloo 27.6 2 

286 Myles MORRIS Birchfield Harriers 28.3 2 

372 Jack ISHERWOOD Preston Harriers 29.5 2 

300 Edward SELVEY Chesterfield 29.6 2 

270 Jordan ANGELL Southport & Waterloo 29.9 2 

296 William BANKS Leigh Harriers 34.5 2 

            
 
 

Under 15 Boys – 400 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

275 Olly GEORGE Cannock & Stafford 57.0 1 

            
 
 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 15 Boys – 800 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

271 David BLOWER Wrexham AC 02:19.4 

200 George INGRAM Southport & Waterloo 02:26.8 

295 Adam JAMSON Leigh Harriers 02:30.5 

277 Joshua INGHAM Preston Harriers 02:31.3 

372 Jack ISHERWOOD Preston Harriers 02:37.0 

296 William BANKS Leigh Harriers 03:04.4 

          
 
 

Under 15 Boys – 1500 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

276 Jake HOGG Southport & Waterloo 05:04.2 

294 Jordan BARRETT Cannock & Stafford 05:05.7 

290 Oliver GRIFFITHS Birchfield Harriers 05:06.2 

          
 
 

Under 15 Boys – 3000 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

369 Callum MASON Lancaster & Morecambe 09:45.2 

 
 

Under 15 Boys – High Jump 
No. Athlete   Club Height 

273 Harry COPPELL Wigan Harriers 1.55 

292 Fin WALKER Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 1.46 

280 Christopher MANN Bolton United Harriers 1.35 

          

 
 

Under 15 Boys – Long Jump 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

291 Michael CAUSER St Helens Sutton 5.50 

274 Mike EVANS Wigan Harriers 4.80 

278 Chris JENKINS East Cheshire Harriers 4.76 

287 Tom KRAMER Rochdale 4.74 

289 Curtis MITCHELL Preston Harriers 4.69 

276 Jake HOGG Southport & Waterloo 4.55 

292 Fin WALKER Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 4.54 

273 Harry COPPELL Wigan Harriers 4.36 

200 George INGRAM Southport & Waterloo 4.09 

271 David BLOWER Wrexham AC 3.92 

          

 
 

Under 15 Boys – Discus 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

279 Scott JONES Wigan Harriers 21.88 

          

 
 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 15 Boys – Hammer 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

285 Robert MAKIN Bolton United Harriers 29.87 

284 Jack SHELDON Sale Harriers 20.42 

          

 
 

Under 15 Boys – Javelin 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

285 Robert MAKIN Bolton United Harriers 44.79 

284 Jack SHELDON Sale Harriers 26.51 

300 Edward SELVEY Chesterfield 25.67 

296 William BANKS Leigh Harriers 15.70 

          
 
 

Under 15 Boys – Shot 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

285 Robert MAKIN Bolton United Harriers 10.00 

282 James TAYLOR City of Stoke 9.98 

232 Sean SQUIBB Oswestry 9.69 

279 Scott JONES Wigan Harriers 9.33 

284 Jack SHELDON Sale Harriers 9.06 

286 Myles MORRIS Birchfield Harriers 7.43 

 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 17 Men – 100 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

304 Liam CLOWES Crewe & Nantwich 11.5 1 

305 Jake COLLINS Wirral AC 11.9 1 

310 Joshua HUGHES Southport & Waterloo 12.1 1 

347 Dylan SMITH Horwich RMI 12.2 1 

306 Reece DAVIES Macclesfield Harriers 12.3 2 

335 Callum McLEAN DASH Athletics 12.4 1 

312 Kier LYON-FRASER Wigan Harriers 12.4 3 

370 Jonathan REGAN Stockport Harriers 12.5 1 

317 James SUTTON Warrington AC 12.5 2 

303 Joshua BOWE Wirral AC 12.5 3 

307 Danny DRIVER Southport & Waterloo 12.7 2 

354 Ryan HESSION Altrincham AC 12.8 2 

352 Charlie GIBSON Altrincham AC 13.0 3 

341 Liam DYER Crewe & Nantwich 13.1 3 

339 Jamie THOMSON Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 13.4 3 

327 Jamie SMITH Preston Harriers 13.6 2 

            

 
 

Under 17 Men – 100 Metre Hurdles 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

307 Danny DRIVER Southport & Waterloo 15.7 

365 Oliver ASPDEN Blackburn 16.5 

314 Chris RUSHTON Sale Harriers 17.6 

313 Peter RICE Altrincham AC 18.1 

          

 
 

Under 17 Men – 200 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

310 Joshua HUGHES Southport & Waterloo 23.8 

305 Jake COLLINS Wirral AC 24.0 

370 Jonathan REGAN Stockport Harriers 24.5 

335 Callum McLEAN DASH Athletics 24.6 

303 Joshua BOWE Wirral AC 25.3 

354 Ryan HESSION Altrincham AC 25.6 

341 Liam DYER Crewe & Nantwich 26.2 

          

 
 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 17 Men – 400 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

312 Kier LYON-FRASER Wigan Harriers 53.1 1 

334 Daniel HUGHES St Helens Sutton 56.9 1 

352 Charlie GIBSON Altrincham AC 57.3 2 

339 Jamie THOMSON Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 57.6 1 

301 John ASHCROFT St Helens Sutton 59.2 1 

368 Jamie WHITE St Helens Sutton 59.9 2 

357 David GRIFFITHS St Helens Sutton 60.0 2 

311 Jack JONES Leigh Harriers 65.0 2 

359 Shaun RICHARDSON Warrington AC 67.7 2 

            

 
 

Under 17 Men – 800 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

366 Ben COSTELLO Wirral AC 02:12.3 

309 Zac HOWE Horwich RMI 02:20.1 

359 Shaun RICHARDSON Warrington AC 02:39.0 

311 Jack JONES Leigh Harriers 02:44.4 

330 Oliver BLACKMORE Wigan Harriers 02:48.2 

          
 
 

Under 17 Men – 1500 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

366 Ben COSTELLO Wirral AC 04:27.3 

364 Patrick VICARY Kendal AC 04:29.1 

308 Jamie HIGGINS Leeds City 04:50.7 

31 Tom THOMAS Saddleworth Runners 05:07.7 

          

 
 

Under 17 Men – 3000 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

315 James SELVEY Chesterfield 09:30.8 

301 John ASHCROFT St Helens Sutton 09:41.4 

337 Beau SMITH Lancaster & Morecambe 09:43.8 

368 Jamie WHITE St Helens Sutton 09:57.8 

378 Callum ROWETT Preston Harriers 10:10.9 

334 Daniel HUGHES St Helens Sutton 10:12.1 

342 Sean DYER Crewe & Nantwich 10:37.9 

357 David GRIFFITHS St Helens Sutton 10:45.6 

          

 
 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Under 17 Men – High Jump 
No. Athlete   Club Height 

336 Lloyd HUGHES Wigan Harriers 1.80 

327 Jamie SMITH Preston Harriers 1.50 

342 Sean DYER Crewe & Nantwich 1.50 

313 Peter RICE Altrincham AC 1.40 

          

 
 

Under 17 Men – Long Jump 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

306 Reece DAVIES Macclesfield Harriers 6.49 

347 Dylan SMITH Horwich RMI 5.58 

335 Callum McLEAN DASH Athletics 5.35 

340 Nathan COOPER Salford Mets 4.92 

317 James SUTTON Warrington AC 5.51 

          
 
 

Under 17 Men – Discus 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

332 Najee FOX Stoke AC 42.54 

333 Marc WILLIAMS Stoke AC 32.21 

328 Darren EVANS Preston Harriers 29.11 

          
 
 

Under 17 Men – Hammer 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

328 Darren EVANS Preston Harriers 39.89 

332 Najee FOX Stoke AC 33.42 

302 Joshua BLYSNIUK Hyndburn 16.98 

          
 
 

Under 17 Men – Javelin 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

340 Nathan COOPER Salford Mets 31.06 

313 Peter RICE Altrincham AC 27.12 

302 Joshua BLYSNIUK Hyndburn 19.92 

          

 
 

Under 17 Men – Shot 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

328 Darren EVANS Preston Harriers 12.89 

332 Najee FOX Stoke AC 12.72 

333 Marc WILLIAMS Stoke AC 11.02 

339 Jamie THOMSON Blackpool Wyre & Fylde 7.47 

          
 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Senior Men – 100 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

443 Jack MEREDITH Liverpool Harriers 11.1 1 

448 Chris BURGESS Bolton United Harriers 11.4 1 

451 Adam FORREST Wigan Harriers 11.5 1 

452 James WILLIAMS Wirral AC 11.7 1 

408 Stephen SUMNER Hyndburn 11.7 2 

446 Michael FAIRFIELD Liverpool Harriers 12.0 2 

410 Cameron GORE Wigan Harriers 12.3 2 

450 Michael HOUGH Chorley AC 12.4 1 

430 Sean HALPIN Wirral AC 12.4 2 

439 Luc MORGAN-MYTHEN Kendal AC 12.8 3 

436 Thomas MATTHEWS Kendal AC 12.9 2 

413 Daniel GEORGE Cannock & Stafford 13.1 3 

421 Shaun AINGE Cannock & Stafford 13.3 3 

431 Ross NELMS LPS 13.4 3 

429 Tom SMITH Cannock & Stafford 14.1 3 

            
 
 

Senior Men – 100 Metre Hurdles (Senior) 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

427 Phil EDWARDS Cannock & Stafford 18.6 

          
 
 

Senior Men – 200 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time Heat 

304 Liam CLOWES Crewe & Nantwich 23.0 1 

443 Jack MEREDITH Liverpool Harriers 23.1 1 

408 Stephen SUMNER Hyndburn 23.9 1 

433 Gareth JONES Wirral AC 24.1 1 

446 Michael FAIRFIELD Liverpool Harriers 24.2 1 

430 Sean HALPIN Wirral AC 25.2 2 

437 Jamie GRAHAM Cannock & Stafford 25.9 2 

413 Daniel GEORGE Cannock & Stafford 26.4 2 

421 Shaun AINGE Cannock & Stafford 26.5 2 

427 Phil EDWARDS Cannock & Stafford 26.7 2 

431 Ross NELMS LPS 26.9 2 

428 Andrew HIGGINS Wigan Harriers 28.4 2 

            

 
 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

Senior Men – 400 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

445 Ben DAWBER-AXON Wigan Harriers 54.1 

436 Thomas MATTHEWS Kendal AC 55.3 

437 Jamie GRAHAM Cannock & Stafford 56.1 

435 Steven CLAGUE St Helens Sutton 56.6 

421 Shaun AINGE Cannock & Stafford 57.4 

427 Phil EDWARDS Cannock & Stafford 57.6 

431 Ross NELMS LPS 59.0 

424 Alan LITTLER West Cheshire AC 60.2 

          
 
 

Senior Men – 800 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

438 Danny PARKINSON Kendal AC 02:09.7 

364 Patrick VICARY Kendal AC 02:11.5 

          

 
 

Senior Men – 1500 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

438 Danny PARKINSON Kendal AC 04:19.5 

          

 
 

Senior Men – 3000 Metres 
No. Athlete   Club Time 

425 Jordan BEARD Roseendale Harriers 09:38.7 

          

 
 

Senior Men – High Jump 
No. Athlete   Club Height 

410 Cameron GORE Wigan Harriers 1.90 

424 Alan LITTLER West Cheshire AC 1.50 

          
 
 

Senior Men – Long Jump 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

410 Cameron GORE Wigan Harriers 6.41 

425 Jordan BEARD Roseendale Harriers 4.88 

          

 
 

Senior Men – Discus 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

462 Tom SMITH Wigan Harriers 40.02 

          

 
 



WIGAN OPEN MEETING  -  SUNDAY 29
TH

 MARCH  -  RESULTS 

 Senior Men – Javelin 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

441 Stephen PORTER Preston Harriers 59.02 

442 Ben FISHER Liverpool Harriers 58.80 

447 Andrew ALLAN Liverpool Harriers 51.17 

412 Derren THOMAS Wakefield Harriers 39.85 

440 Michael PORTER Preston Harriers 31.65 

          

 
 

Senior Men – Shot 
No. Athlete   Club Distance 

417 Phil DAVIES Deeside 11.67 

412 Derren THOMAS Wakefield Harriers 10.55 

403 Mike RIGBY Oldham & Royton 10.22 

454 Phil ROBY Unattached 9.61 

432 Rob MORLEY Preston Harriers 8.60 

434 Carl FLETCHER Woodford 0.00 

          
 
 


